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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete2019
Bečej, 23/2/2019

Disciplina 2 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 10 - 11 godina
23/02/2019 - 10:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 5:16.09 408
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 1:55.96 40.38 250m: 3:17.35 40.28 350m: 4:37.51 40.09

100m: 1:15.58 39.15 200m: 2:37.07 41.11 300m: 3:57.42 40.07 400m: 5:16.09 38.58

2. TOT, Silvia 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:20.89 390
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:53.90 41.29 250m: 3:15.84 40.51 350m: 4:39.46 42.79

100m: 1:12.61 39.68 200m: 2:35.33 41.43 300m: 3:56.67 40.83 400m: 5:20.89 41.43

3. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 5:22.14 385
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:57.23 41.39 250m: 3:19.36 40.49 350m: 4:42.29 41.64

100m: 1:15.84 40.64 200m: 2:38.87 41.64 300m: 4:00.65 41.29 400m: 5:22.14 39.85

4. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:32.81 349
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 2:01.32 43.86 250m: 3:26.38 42.27 350m: 4:52.16 43.24

100m: 1:17.46 41.53 200m: 2:44.11 42.79 300m: 4:08.92 42.54 400m: 5:32.81 40.65

5. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Pk "Swim Star" 5:34.30 345
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:02.88 42.63 250m: 3:27.81 42.53 350m: 4:52.71 42.47

100m: 1:20.25 42.31 200m: 2:45.28 42.40 300m: 4:10.24 42.43 400m: 5:34.30 41.59

6. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 5:36.78 337
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:04.14 44.00 250m: 3:32.86 44.06 350m: 4:58.83 42.70

100m: 1:20.14 43.16 200m: 2:48.80 44.66 300m: 4:16.13 43.27 400m: 5:36.78 37.95

7. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 5:42.33 321
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:04.62 44.11 250m: 3:32.31 43.47 350m: 4:59.67 43.75

100m: 1:20.51 42.56 200m: 2:48.84 44.22 300m: 4:15.92 43.61 400m: 5:42.33 42.66

8. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:46.82 309
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:06.99 44.78 250m: 3:37.45 44.79 350m: 5:07.21 44.68

100m: 1:22.21 42.99 200m: 2:52.66 45.67 300m: 4:22.53 45.08 400m: 5:46.82 39.61

9. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:49.32 302
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:06.83 46.45 250m: 3:38.21 46.24 350m: 5:08.40 44.17

100m: 1:20.38 43.71 200m: 2:51.97 45.14 300m: 4:24.23 46.02 400m: 5:49.32 40.92

10. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:53.75 291
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:11.59 46.91 250m: 3:44.32 45.84 350m: 5:13.29 44.27

100m: 1:24.68 45.81 200m: 2:58.48 46.89 300m: 4:29.02 44.70 400m: 5:53.75 40.46

11. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:54.14 290
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:07.00 43.86 250m: 3:37.22 45.09 350m: 5:09.53 45.82

100m: 1:23.14 43.51 200m: 2:52.13 45.13 300m: 4:23.71 46.49 400m: 5:54.14 44.61

12. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 5:54.24 290
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:07.13 44.81 250m: 3:40.70 46.36 350m: 5:12.62 45.28

100m: 1:22.32 44.50 200m: 2:54.34 47.21 300m: 4:27.34 46.64 400m: 5:54.24 41.62

13. HORVAT, Laura 09 Proleter 5:54.37 289
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:09.32 46.81 250m: 3:42.70 46.64 350m: 5:12.66 44.66

100m: 1:22.51 44.47 200m: 2:56.06 46.74 300m: 4:28.00 45.30 400m: 5:54.37 41.71

14. SKENDEROVIC, Nadja 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 6:06.73 261
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:13.19 48.55 250m: 3:49.21 46.88 350m: 5:24.30 47.84

100m: 1:24.64 45.22 200m: 3:02.33 49.14 300m: 4:36.46 47.25 400m: 6:06.73 42.43

15. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:13.00 248
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:14.06 47.33 250m: 3:50.03 48.01 350m: 5:27.46 48.69

100m: 1:26.73 46.55 200m: 3:02.02 47.96 300m: 4:38.77 48.74 400m: 6:13.00 45.54

16. COVIC, Milica 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 6:13.57 247
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:16.41 48.81 250m: 3:53.39 47.77 350m: 5:28.71 47.98

100m: 1:27.60 47.02 200m: 3:05.62 49.21 300m: 4:40.73 47.34 400m: 6:13.57 44.86

17. MARTIC, Ena 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 6:21.46 232
50m: 40.38 40.38 150m: 2:16.72 49.08 250m: 3:56.39 49.56 350m: 5:34.26 48.80

100m: 1:27.64 47.26 200m: 3:06.83 50.11 300m: 4:45.46 49.07 400m: 6:21.46 47.20
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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete2019
Bečej, 23/2/2019

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, 10 - 11 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:22.80 229
50m: 41.96 41.96 150m: 2:20.92 50.09 250m: 3:59.04 49.43 350m: 5:36.85 49.57

100m: 1:30.83 48.87 200m: 3:09.61 48.69 300m: 4:47.28 48.24 400m: 6:22.80 45.95

19. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 6:34.48 210
50m: 41.21 41.21 150m: 2:24.64 51.29 250m: 4:05.50 50.02 350m: 5:47.43 50.20

100m: 1:33.35 52.14 200m: 3:15.48 50.84 300m: 4:57.23 51.73 400m: 6:34.48 47.05

20. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 6:38.68 203
50m: 45.06 45.06 150m: 2:25.59 50.70 250m: 4:08.61 51.69 350m: 5:50.17 50.71

100m: 1:34.89 49.83 200m: 3:16.92 51.33 300m: 4:59.46 50.85 400m: 6:38.68 48.51

21. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 6:38.98 203
50m: 41.20 41.20 150m: 2:21.63 50.91 250m: 4:05.06 52.07 350m: 5:49.49 51.48

100m: 1:30.72 49.52 200m: 3:12.99 51.36 300m: 4:58.01 52.95 400m: 6:38.98 49.49

22. VESELINOVIC, Jovana 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:49.96 187
50m: 42.77 42.77 150m: 2:26.08 52.43 250m: 4:12.51 53.58 350m: 5:59.54 53.15

100m: 1:33.65 50.88 200m: 3:18.93 52.85 300m: 5:06.39 53.88 400m: 6:49.96 50.42

23. KUCURSKI, Lana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 7:19.12 152
50m: 47.43 47.43 150m: 2:39.07 56.56 250m: 4:32.28 56.61 350m: 6:23.89 54.98

100m: 1:42.51 55.08 200m: 3:35.67 56.60 300m: 5:28.91 56.63 400m: 7:19.12 55.23

24. BAJAGIC, Mina 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 7:31.09 140
50m: 48.50 48.50 150m: 2:43.20 57.95 250m: 4:40.09 58.95 350m: 6:36.46 58.65

100m: 1:45.25 56.75 200m: 3:41.14 57.94 300m: 5:37.81 57.72 400m: 7:31.09 54.63

25. FEJES, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 8:42.48 90
50m: 51.60 51.60 150m: 3:02.66 1:06.86 250m: 5:23.40 1:10.83 350m: 7:42.04 1:09.12

100m: 1:55.80 1:04.20 200m: 4:12.57 1:09.91 300m: 6:32.92 1:09.52 400m: 8:42.48 1:00.44

DSQ PENA, Tara 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:28.00 54.43 250m: 4:19.22 55.61 350m: 6:10.97 55.81

100m: 1:33.57 53.58 200m: 3:23.61 55.61 300m: 5:15.16 55.94 400m:

bolestan LEZAIC, Laura 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor


